—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Child Care Division Manger
Child Care Division Manger
Childcare Supervisor

Child Care Coordinator
Childcare Supervisor

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Clerk 11l

Office Manager Child Care Serv
Clerk 11l

Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher

Assistant Preschool Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department

Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv

Total Wages
$122,213
$100,629
$100,629
$77,747
$71,328
$58,441
$53,969
$49,061
$49,049
$37,620
$33,277
$30,437
$30,384
$28,958
$28,379
$26,528
$26,191
$25,986
$25,840
$24,709
$24,546
$24,134
$24,048
$23,663
$22,282
$20,243
$20,103
$19,456
$17,813
$17,768
$16,563



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Assistant Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Assistant Preschool Teacher
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv

$16,110
$14,167
$12,676
$12,560
$11,838
$11,215
$10,966
$10,671
$9,188
$8,788
$8,018
$7,226
$7,200
$6,862
$6,824
$6,454
$6,281
$6,181
$5,438
$5,367
$5,134
$4,761
$4,742
$4,254
$4,243
$4,231
$3,977
$3,947
$3,871
$3,791
$3,612
$2,733



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader

Assistant Preschool Teacher

Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv

$2,727
$2,704
$2,647
$2,597
$2,556
$2,495
$2,446
$2,422
$2,412
$2,386
$2,373
$2,284
$2,279
$2,218
$2,188
$2,085
$2,041
$1,880
$1,808
$1,770
$1,745
$1,711
$1,590
$1,510
$1,484
$1,461
$1,411
$1,305
$1,279
$1,199

$943

$869



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader
Student Child Care Leader

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv
Child Care Serv

$583
$520
$512
$495
$440



