	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Child Care Division Manger		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$122,213
2.	Child Care Division Manger		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$100,629
3.	Childcare Supervisor		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$100,629
4.	Child Care Coordinator		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$77,747
5.	Childcare Supervisor		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$71,328
6.	Clerk III		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$58,441
7.	Clerk III		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$53,969
8.	Clerk III		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$49,061
9.	Office Manager Child Care Serv		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$49,049
10.	Clerk III		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$37,620
11.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$33,277
12.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$30,437
13.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$30,384
14.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$28,958
15.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$28,379
16.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$26,528
17.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$26,191
18.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$25,986
19.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$25,840
20.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$24,709
21.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$24,546
22.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$24,134
23.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$24,048
24.	Assistant Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$23,663
25.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$22,282
26.	Assistant Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$20,243
27.	Assistant Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$20,103
28.	Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$19,456
29.	Assistant Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$17,813
30.	Assistant Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$17,768
31.	Assistant Preschool Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$16,563

32.	Assistant Preschool Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$16,110
33.	Assistant Preschool Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$14,167
34.	Assistant Preschool Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$12,676
35.	Assistant Preschool Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$12,560
36.	Assistant Preschool Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$11,838
37.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$11,215
38.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$10,966
39.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$10,671
40.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$9,188
41.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$8,788
42.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$8,018
43.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$7,226
44.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$7,200
45.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$6,862
46.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$6,824
47.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$6,454
48.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$6,281
49.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$6,181
50.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$5,438
51.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$5,367
52.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$5,134
53.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$4,761
54.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$4,742
55.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$4,254
56.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$4,243
57.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$4,231
58.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$3,977
59.	Assistant Preschool Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$3,947
60.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$3,871
61.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$3,791
62.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$3,612
63.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,733

64.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,727
65.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,704
66.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,647
67.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,597
68.	Assistant Preschool Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,556
69.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,495
70.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,446
71.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,422
72.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,412
73.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,386
74.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,373
75.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,284
76.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,279
77.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,218
78.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,188
79.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,085
80.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$2,041
81.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,880
82.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,808
83.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,770
84.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,745
85.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,711
86.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,590
87.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,510
88.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,484
89.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,461
90.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,411
91.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,305
92.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,279
93.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$1,199
94.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$943
95.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$869

96.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$583
97.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$520
98.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$512
99.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$495
100.	Student Child Care Leader	Saddleback Valley Unified	Child Care Serv	\$440